
3º Treino COABOM
Região da Pedreira-Caldazinha 25.6.2023

Indiv.

Nilton Hideki Okada
Clube de Orientação Amigos dos
Bombeiros
Percurso : H21B
Distancia : 2700m
Tempo : 1:04:00 (23'42"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Leonardo Bruno De Souza 0:35:28
2. Sergio Henrique Rodrigues Da Silva 0:44:34
3. Dionísio Orsida Pereira De Sousa 0:54:27

1. 31 00:07:48 151m 51'39"/km
2. 35 00:04:37 00:12:25 239m 19'19"/km
3. 36 00:01:50 00:14:15 112m 16'22"/km
4. 37 00:06:55 00:21:10 156m 44'20"/km
5. 42 00:13:18 00:34:28 382m 34'49"/km
6. 40 00:08:43 00:43:11 231m 37'44"/km
7. 51 00:03:17 00:46:28 336m 9'46"/km
8. 49 00:05:44 00:52:12 246m 23'18"/km
9. 47 00:02:08 00:54:20 163m 13'05"/km

10. 44 00:03:20 00:57:40 158m 21'06"/km
11. 43 00:01:51 00:59:31 149m 12'25"/km
12. 41 00:02:19 01:01:50 93m 24'55"/km
13. 52 00:01:44 01:03:34 186m 9'19"/km
14. 999 00:00:26 01:04:00 74m 5'51"/km
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